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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NIDA SABIR MALIK 

JAVERIA SAEED 

HINA REHMAN 

ANUM FATIMA 

ZAINAB MASOOD 

ATTIA SHOUKAT 

RIDA REHMAN 

MARRIAM AHMED 

MARIA LATIF 

TAHIRA YASMEEN 

ROMANA ZAMEER 

SABIR HUSSAIN MALIK

ABDUL SAEED

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI BERUM

MUHAMMAD MASOOD

SHOUKAT MEHMOOD

AZIZ-UR-REHMAN

SYED AHMED HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL LATIF

MUHAMMAD KHALIQ DAD KHAN

ZAMEER AKHTAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

72700299

72700138

72700186

72700195

72700167

72700115

72700113

72700264

72700210

72700226

72700238

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SESE (SCIENCE)    -  (BS-15)

PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION

11 Case #  112M2019

AISHA SHAMIM 

HABIBA MUNEER 

ABID HUSSAIN

ABDUL MUNEER

1

2

72700224

72700056

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


